
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CALENDAR YEAR: 2023

PROVINCE: APAYAO QUARTER: 2

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: PUDTOL

05-Goods 002

Purchase of Two (2) units Desktop 

with Printer and Two (2) units 

Laptop

 P275,000.00 Failed Bidding 275,000.00 May 9, 2023

05-Goods 003 Installation of CCTV and WIFI (SBO)  P150,000.00 Secure Plus CCTV Trading Solana, Cagayan               107,666.00 May 22, 2023

05-Goods 004
Procurement of Various Meals and 

Snacks for the various activities
 P1,764,620.00 Sagisi Fast Food Poblacion, Pudtol, Apayao           1,764,620.00 June 23, 2023

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

BAC Secretariat - Chairman BAC Chairman

SILVER IAN P. DIMAANO DARLO T. ARNEDO, CE

Bid Amount Date of Bidding

GOODS AND SERVICES BID -OUT

Reference No. Item Description
 Approved Budget for 

Contract 
Winning Bidder Name and Address of Bidder


